Sep 01 2024 (22:43) India Rail Info 1

Raxaul - Anand Vihar Terminal One Way Chhath Puja Special/04551XX - COVR - ECR
RXL/Raxaul Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
30h Om - 1339 km - 16 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RXL |[Raxaul Junction 13:00 0 |1 0 55 |80 |[ECR
2 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |0 |1 82 37 |69 |ECR
3 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 16:25 16:30 5m |0 |1 150 (37 |49 |ECR
4 SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m |0 |1 188 |55 [47 |ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 18:30 18:40 10m |0 |1 238 |21 |48 |[ECR
6 MKA [Mokama 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 259 |114 |144 [ECR
7 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 20:05 20:07 2m (0 |1 303 (63 ECR
8 PNBE |Patna Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 1 349 |39 |57 |[ECR
9 DNR |Danapur 21:15 21:17 2m |0 |1 358 |84 |54 |ECR
10 |ARA |Ara]unction 21:45 21:47 2m |0 |1 398 |96 |59 |ECR
11 |BXR |Buxar 22:30 22:32 2m (0 |1 466 (42 |68 |ECR
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 00:45 00:55 10m (0 |2 560 |14 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
13 [BSB |Varanasi Junction 02:15 02:25 10m |0 (2 578 |54 |77 |NR
14 |SLN  [Sultanpur Junction 05:03 05:05 2m |0 |2 721 |32 |95 |NR
15 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |09:30 09:40 10m [0 (2 [861 |61 |124 |[NR
16 |BE Bareilly Junction 13:30 13:32 2m |0 |2 1096 |50 NR
17 |MB Moradabad Junction 15:20 15:30 10m |0 (2 1186 |44 [193 [NR
18 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |19:00 0 |2 1339 |- 207 |NR

Sep 01 2024 (22:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



